

LAC No. 224/19

14.12.2021

Present: None for the petitioner.

Ms. Sarita Aggarwal, counsel for R-1/UOI.

Sh. Raja Chaudhary, Legal Assistant on behalf of JD
no.2/ DSIDC.

Sh. Rajesh Kumar, proxy counsel for counsel Sh. S S
Mittal for R-2/DDA.

Put up for filing of reply on 11.07.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North):Rohini Courts
Delhi/14.12.2021